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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31452

Division: 12UB 2nd EAST

Date: saturday, April 5, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jp #01

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) WHYFC JASA Gold

13 (12U) FSC Villarreal Force Y

010
011
014
002
020
025
027
003
031
004
005
007
008
009

C

Name
Dakari Gearhart

Daniel Barkman
Michael Downing
Jaxson Harris
Noah Yu

Matthew Matsuyama

Jeremih Anthony

Kingston Riddell

Maurice Melgar

Ernest Bosher

Lucas Deleon-Perez

Henry Estacio Jr.

Peter Kabel

Parin Mehta
c1
c2
c3
c4
c5
C6
c7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) WHYFC JASA Gold
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
020 Roswell Depasquale
021 Luian Hendrickson
Palomares
022 Jonathan Clear
024 Memphis Parker
025 Karson Hale
026 Bryson Marks
027 Kaden Christeson
028 Jafet Montalvan Rodas
029 Lawson Funcke
030 Eli Derenoff
077 Zachary Scott
009 Daniel Barboza
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




